Test Ink Order Sheet

Plasmatreat GmbH

Queller Str. 76-80
33803 Steinhagen
Germany

Formamid
(Series A)

Methanol
(Series B)

Ethanol
(Series ()

’

Tel. +49 5204 9960-0
Fax +49 5204 9960-33
info@plasmatreat.de

Explanation

light blue coloured

toxic

not suitable on PVCGsurfaces
longer testing-time
following DIN 53564

and IS0 8296

light red coloured

toxic

suitable for most surfaces
following DIN 53 364

light green coloured
non-toxic

not harmful

suitable for most surfaces
following DIN 53 364

®®Qq

small set

30, 38, 44, 48, 56, 66, 72 mN/m

7 bottles x 10 ml

Ord.-no. AKS03-S pCs.
7 bottles x 30 ml

Ord.-no. AKS04-S pCs.
28, 38, 44, 48, 56, 66, 72 mN/m

7 bottles x 10 ml

Ord.-no. BKS02-S pCs.
7 bottles x 30 ml

Ord.-no BKSO1-S pCs.
28, 38, 44, 48, 56, 66, 72 MN/m

7 bottles x 10 ml

Ord.-no. CKS02-S pCs.
7 bottles x 30 ml

Ord.-no. CKS01-S pes.

i8¢ plasmatreat

large set

30 - 72 mN/m (in increments of 2 mN/m)

22 bottles x 10 ml

Ord.-no. AGS03 pCs.
22 bottles x 30 ml
Ord.-no. AGS04 pCs.

30 - 72 mN/m (in increments of 2 mN/m)

22 bottles x 10 ml

Ord.-no. BGS02 pCs.
2?2 bottles x 30 ml
Ord.-no BGSO1 pCs.

30 - 72 mN/m (in increments of 2 mN/m)

22 bottles x 10 ml

0rd.-no. €GS02 pCs.
22 bottles x 30 ml
Ord.-no. €GSO1 pes.

Please fill in the form with the quantities you require. Plasmatreat team will contact you with an individual offer.

You can also order individual sets or bottles. Please refer to page 2.
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Test Ink Order Sheet

Plasmatreat Test Ink RWELED] R G

Fill in the number of pieces in the corresponding fields of the following table.

®®Qq
0004

s: plasmatreat

Please fill in the form with the quantities you require. Plasmatreat team will contact you with an individual offer.

Formamid (Series A)

10 ml
28 mN/m

30 mN/m
32 mN/m
34 mN/m

36 mN/m

Methanol (Series B)

10 ml
28 mN/m

30 mN/m
32 mN/m
34 mN/m

36 mN/m

Ethanol (Series ()

10 ml
28 mN/m

30 mN/m
32 mN/m
34 mN/m

36 mN/m

Orderer
Company
Contact Person
Address
Address

30 ml

30 ml

30 ml

38 mN/m
40 mN/m
42 mN/m
44 mN/m

46 mN/m

38 mN/m
40 mN/m
42 mN/m
44 mN/m

46 mN/m

38 mN/m
40 mN/m
42 mN/m
44 mN/m

46 mN/m

10 ml

10 ml

10 ml

30 ml

30 ml

30 ml

48 mN/m
50 mN/m
52 mN/m
54 mN/m

56 mN/m

48 mN/m
50 mN/m
52 mN/m
54 mN/m

56 mN/m

48 mN/m
50 mN/m
52 mN/m
54 mN/m

56 mN/m

10 ml

10 ml

10 ml

30 ml
58 mN/m

60 mN/m
62 mN/m
64 mN/m

66 mN/m

30 ml
58 mN/m

60 mN/m
62 mN/m
64 mN/m

66 mN/m

30 ml
58 mN/m

60 mN/m
62 mN/m
64 mN/m

66 mN/m

Phone, Fax
Email

Date, Signature

30 ml 10 ml

30 ml

10 ml
68 mN/m

70 mN/m

72 mN/m

10ml 30 ml

68 mN/m

10ml 30 ml

70 mN/m

72 mN/m

10ml 30 ml 10 ml 30 ml

68 mN/m
70 mN/m

72 mN/m

Minimum order value is 30.00 Euro. Delivery will be carried out ex works on account. Applicable shipping cost, handling charges and taxes will be added.
The amount is due immediately after receipt without deduction.
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